1-
2-
3-
4 -
5-
6 -
7-

8 -
9-
10-
11-
12-
13-
14-

Il

Riders must be 18 years old

Fintona @ 7 pm
RUNNING ORDER

Alison Monteith
Maurice Bingham
Ruth Black
Claire McGuigan
Maeve Hannon
Liz Cuffe

Leo Porter

Jacki Flood
Hazel Short
Ann Regan
Sonya Boyd
Tara Brennan
Keary Smith
Tanya Jacob

Rossard Edge

He Haw Henry
Sergeant
Blizzard
Bowhirrl Judy
Cool & Easy

Freehall Beauty
Sunset Glory
Sorcha

Duchess

Solero

Captain Clover Joe
Jack

Fences raised for 3™ & 4™ members on team

15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -

22 -
23-
24-
25-
26-
27-
28-

Pamela Caldwell
Richard Barbour
Noel Regan
Cathy McGuigan
Sara Wilson
Anne Chambers

Aodhan McMenamin

Alana Patterson
Gillian Hynes
Lucinda B Houston
Hazel Halls

Maeve Lunny
Paddy Gallagher
Erica Glynn

Good Gracious
Happy as Larrie

I Say Shay

Willie

Brawn

Kiltown Miss Molly
Kaiser

Lenamore Goldilocks

Sea Rose

Zara

Jigsaw

Murphy
Letterkenny Lizzie
Clonigulane Lass

Seskinore & Ecc Red
Seskinore & Ecc Green
Strule Valley Jade
Strule Valley Navy
Erne Lakeland
Letterkenny Dreamers
Letterkenny Chancers

Seskinore & Ecc Red
Seskinore & Ecc Green
Strule Valley Jade
Strule Valley Navy
Erne Lakeland
Letterkenny Dreamers
Letterkenny Chancers

Seskinore & Ecc Red
Seskinore & Ecc Green
Strule Valley Jade
Strule Valley Navy
Erne Lakeland
Letterkenny Dreamers
Letterkenny Chancers

Seskinore & Ecc Red
Seskinore & Ecc Green
Strule Valley Jade
Strule Valley Navy
Erne Lakeland
Letterkenny Dreamers
Letterkenny Chancers

Have fun & Good luck!

Wednesday 3" November 2010 @ Ecclesville,

75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm
75cm

75cm
75 cm
75 cm
75 cm
75 cm
75 cm
75 cm

85cm
85cm
85cm
85cm
85cm
85cm
85 cm

85 cm
85 cm
85 cm
85 cm
85 cm
85 cm
85 cm






